2006

NV

NV

2012

2012

NV

NV

NV

NV

ORGANIC

NV

2016

NV

2020

CHAMPAGNE

Dom Perignon Rose, France

Krug Grande Cuvee, France

Besserat de Bellefon Cuvee Brigitte Bardot, France
Dom Perignon, France

Champagne Victoire Gold Brut Vintage, France
Billecart Salmon Brut Sous Bois, France

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label, France
Taittinger, Reserve Brut, France

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial, France

Duval Leroy Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, France

SPAKLING WINE

St. Laurentius Chardonnay Brut, Germany
Veuve Ambal Cremant de Bourgogne La Grande Cote, France

Saracco, Moscato d'Asti, Italy

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
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820,000

700,000

680,000

480,000

400,000

330,000

200,000

170,000

160,000

270,000

160,000

110,000

100,000



WHITE WINE

France

2017 Domaine Chanson Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru 'Les Chenevottes' 500,000
2017 Domaine de Chevalier Blanc 370,000
2015 Domaine Nudant, Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru 320,000
2019 J-M Brocard Chablis Grand Cru "Bougros" 280,000
2017 Chateau Bouscaut Blanc 210,000
2018 les Heritiers St.Genys, Mercurey 1er Cru ‘Clos Marcilly’ Blanc Monopole 160,000
2017 Henri Bourgeois Sancerre Le MD de Bourgeois 150,000
2017 Domaines Schlumberger Gewurztraminer Kessler Grand cru 130,000
2017 Domaines Schlumberger Pinot Gris 100,000
2019 Domaine Paquet Macon Fuisse Chardonnay 95,000
Italy

2018 Luca Roagna, Langhe Bianco Solea 270,000
2018 Cantine Federici La Baia del Sole Sarticola 230,000
2019 Pio Cesare, Gavi Cortese 210,000
2017 Suavia, Le Rive 150,000
2020 Vicentini Agostino Soave 100,000

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
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Germany
2020

2020

US.A
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2020
2019
2020

2019

WHITE WINE

Robert Weil Qualitatswein Trocken Riesling

Schloss Vollrads Sommer QBA

Far Niente Chardonnay

Thomas Fogarty Chardonnay

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Karia Chardonnay

The Hilt Estate Chardonnay

Francis Ford Coppola Winery, Coppola Reserve Chardonnay
Duckhorn Sauvignon Blanc

Eroica Riesling

Bread & Butter Chardonnay

Castle Rock Chardonnay

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
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120,000

80,000

320,000

240,000

210,000

210,000

160,000

140,000

120,000

120,000

100,000



Australia

2018

2020

2020

WHITE WINE

Penfolds Yattana Chardonnay

Grant Burge, Thorn Eden Valley Riesling

Devil's Corner Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand

2019
2020

2021

Argentina
2020

2020

Chile
2017

2017

Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc

Framingham Sauvignon Blanc

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc

Proyecto Hermanas Chardonnay

Lagarde Viognier

Emiliana, Signos De Origen Chardonnay Viognier

Alta Cima 6330 Alto Andes Sauvignon Blanc

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
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470,000

130,000

80,000

260,000

140,000

80,000

140,000

95,000

110,000

80,000



France

2002

1998

2007

20M

2013

2017

2016

2004

2015

2017

2017

2017

2012

2007

2015

2015

2013

2014

PRESTIGE WINE

Chéateau Lafite Rothschild (Grand Cru Classe 1er)

Chateau Margaux (Grand Cru Classe 1er)

Chéateau Mouton Rothschild (Grand Cru Classe 1er)

Chéateau Latour (Grand Cru Classe 1er)

Chéateau Ausone (Saint-Emilion Grand Cru)

Chéateau Haut Brion (Grand Cru Classe 1er)

Chéateau Pavie (Saint-Emilion Grand Cru)

Domaine Rene Engel, Vosne Romanee Ter Cru 'Les Brulees'

Chéateau Angelus (Saint-Emilion Grand Cru)

Tertre Roteboeuf (Saint-Emilion Grand Cru)

Chéateau Ducru-Beaucailou (Grand Cru Classe 2nd)

Chéateau Montrose (Grand Cru Classe 2nd)

Chéteau Figeac (Saint-Emilion Grand Cru)

Chateau Lynch-Bages (Grand Cru Classe 5th)

Chéateau Brane-Cantenac (Grand Cru Classe 2nd)

Chateau Lagrange (Grand Cru Classe 3th)

Chéateau Talbot (Grand Cru Classe 4th)

Chéateau Trianon (Saint-Emilion Grand Cru)

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
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2,800,000

2,400,000

2,300,000

2,200,000

2,100,000

1,700,000

1,500,000

1,400,000

1,300,000

700,000

680,000

580,000

490,000

430,000

360,000

300,000

250,000

200,000



RED WINE

France

2013 Domaine Jean-Louis Chave, Hermitage Rouge 830,000
2016 Chéateau Belle Brise 500,000
2013 Domaine Pierre Damoy, Gevery-Chambertin Clos Tamisot 420,000
2014 Domaine Nudant, Corton-Bressandes Grand Cru 370,000
2018 Domaine Nudant, Aloxe-Corton 1er Cru ‘La Coutiere’ 220,000
2019 Domaine Boigey Freres, Pinot Noir 130,000
2018 Chéateau Cissac 130,000
2014 Chéateau Belles Graves 120,000
2019 Gerard Bertrand Chateau I'Hospitalitet La Reserve 100,000

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
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Italy
2018
2003
2015
2014
2017
2017
2016
2019

2019

RED WINE

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia

Giuseppe Quintarelli Valpolicella Classico Superiore

Sottimano, Barbaresco Curra

Raineri, Barolo'Monserra’

Castello di Fonterutoli, Chianti Classico Riserva Ser Lapo

G.D Vajra Albe Barolo

Tommasi Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico DOCG

Ca'Marcanda Gaja, Promis

Tenuta San Guido Le Difese

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
SIS HIE[X|= R-& A0l W2t It 40|E o= UASLICE 7| ZE SH0ll= 10% $IHMI7F ZRHe|0of AELICH.

650,000

520,000

400,000

300,000

260,000

230,000

220,000

150,000

100,000



RED WINE

Portugal

2019 Post Scriptum 110,000
2015 Symington Family Estate, Altano Reserva 99,000
Chile

2018 Almaviva 690,000
2018 Sena 510,000
2017 Cono Sur Ocio 390,000
2021 Flaherty Limited Production 140,000
2015 LFE 900 130,000
2018 Court Rollan Mater Carmenere 110,000
2016 LFE Merlot Gran Reserva 80,000
2017 Alta Cima 6330 Ensamblaje Red Blend 80,000

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
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RED WINE

U.S.A

2018 Joseph Phelps, Insignia 980,000
2018 Continuum 790,000
2016 Pride Mountain Vineyards Merlot 410,000
2017 Silver Oak, Alexander Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 380,000
2015 Gamble Family Vineyards, Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 300,000
2018 Duckhorn, Napa Valley Merlot 250,000
2017 Beringer, Whisper Sisters Cabernet Sauvignon 200,000
2019 Cristom, Mt. Jefferson Pinot Noir 170,000
2018 Hoopes, Hoopla Napa Valley Red Blend 140,000
2019 Castle Rock Pinot Noir 120,000
Australia

2018 Penfolds Bin 798 RWT Shiraz 450,000
2016 Grant Burge, Meshach Shiraz 350,000
2014 Peter Lehmann ‘Mentor' 240,000
2019 Peter Lehmann Shiraz 100,000
2019 Grant Burge, Benchmark, Cabernet Sauvignon 70,000

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
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RED WINE

New Zealand

2018 Misty Cove, Fifth Innings Pinot Noir 280,000
2017 Clos Henri, Pinot Noir 170,000
2019 Fraimingham Pinot Noir 140,000
Argentina

2017 Trapiche Manos 360,000
2019 Finca El Origen PHI 260,000
2016 Antigal, Aduentus Mediterraneo 120,000
2019 Chakana Nuna Estate Malbec 90,000
Spain

2018 Dominio de Pingus, PSI 200,000
2017 Sommos, Coleccion Tempranillo 130,000
2014 Borddn Reserva 110,000

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
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AMBASSADOR WINE

WHITE

2019 Ropiteau Freres Chabilis, France 154,000
2018 El Toqui Gran Reserva Chardonnay, Chile 66,000
RED

2016 Chéteau Lestage Simon, France 165,000
2018 El Toqui Gran Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile 66,000

NATURAL WINE

WHITE

2020 Enderle & Moll, Pur, Germany 130,000
2020 Artesano, Vintners Xerinola, Spain 130,000
RED

2015 Chéteau Le Payral, Cuvee Heritage, France 140,000
NV LE POTEAU Rouge, France 110,000

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
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WHITE

ORGANIC

2015

2020

VEGAN

2018

RED

ORGANIC

2016

VEGAN

2015

ORGANIC & VEGAN WINE

Remi Jobard, Meursault 1er Cru Les Genevrieres, France

Suavia, Soave classico DOC, ltaly

F.X Pichler, Riesling-Loibenberg-Smaragd, Austria

Acustic Celler Brao, Spain

Tenuta Casabianca Marameo, Italy

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
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400,000

100,000

200,000

140,000

140,000



2020

2020

2006

2018

NV

2018

NV

2019

ROSE WINE

Barton & Guestier, France

Soho 'Pink Sheep', New Zealand

DESSERT WINE

Chateau D'Yquem, France

Schloss Gobelsburg Trocken Beeren Auslese (375 ml), Austria

Graham's Port Aged 10 Years Tawny Port, Portugal

HALF BOTTLE WINE

Duckhorn Merlot, USA

Duval Leroy Brut Réserve (Organic), France

Louis Jadot, Bourgogne Chardonnay, France

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
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100,000

95,000

850,000

190,000

140,000

130,000

110,000

50,000



WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

NV

WHITE

2019

2020

2019

2020

2020

RED

2016

2016

2019

2019

2019

Taittinger, Reserve Brut, France

Ropiteau Freres Chablis, France

Vicentini Agostino Soave, Italy

Domaine Paquet Macon Fuisse Chardonnay, France

Devil's Corner Sauvignon Blanc, Australia

El Toqui Gran Reserva Chardonnay, Chile

Chéteau Lestage Simon, France

LFE Merlot Gran Reserva, Chile

Chakana Nuna Estate Malbec, Argentina

Grant Burge, Benchmark Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

El Toqui Gran Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Vintages may vary. All prices are inclusive 10% VAT.
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36,000

33,000

23,000

20,000

18,000

14,000

35,000

20,000

19,000

16,000

14,000



